ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3198900007

Overview

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
4,546.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.24% (-57.00)

JP3198900007

4661

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
47,963 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,545.00 JPY (10,500)
4,554.00 JPY (7,100)
4,640.00 JPY
4,640.00 JPY
4,546.00 JPY
4,603.00 JPY
4,573.3601 JPY
2,555,300
116,863,070.00
4,923

459,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 4661

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

2,500.00

oo [ 1%\\\41'%/ |
“ MY

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3198900007&ID_NOTATION=1546517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3198900007&ID_NOTATION=1546517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=961f613469a787f39cec6becda2f743cbf68786d79bdcba7e6ef5a9d2374e020&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df3e535fed2097e10&time=1721279890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd2033bd5bfcce0595defae96dbbe8e34fbe78d98e2502467b76126ec7029826&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c185f71927b0da4f0&time=1721279890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e99cb5177efb4e7bc7bc9ddff01a70fca15e633174fbe7c0f3368e7e8c46497&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d6164b4539bf2acf&time=1721279890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c254d6bbcf162dba35e1fc8b8383bef01883b50c29d7cb9fe990c307495d1861&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b518c23977d621c3&time=1721279890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54293e47ad342a1eff72572b756702944db23f8d47ad376efed8ba0edc489115&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bafd6285d4024169&time=1721279890&tool=RSC

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price

4,546.00 JPY

Difference © -1.24% (-57.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3198900007
Symbol 4661
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 47,963 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,545.00 JPY (10,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4,554.00 JPY (7,100)
Open 4,640.00 JPY
High 4,640.00 JPY
Low 4,546.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,603.00 JPY
VWAP 4,573.3601 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,555,300
Trading volume 116,863,070.00
Number of trades 4,923
Last size 459,300
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -20.02% -18.60% +46.17%
Perf (abs.) -1,138.00 -1,039.00 +1,436.00
Beta 0.37 0.56 0.63
Volatility 24.83 23.91 26.57

CESKAS

spofitelna

5,500.00
5,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00 1

2,500.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:08

08:21

08:02

Price

26.60 EUR

4,546.00 JPY

26.40 EUR

26.20 EUR

26.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

116.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,562.25 JPY (4,484,560
4,497.79 JPY (3,298,193
4,693.98 JPY (3,946,356
4,992.27 JPY (3,695,147
5,765.00 JPY (2024/01/17
4,270.00 JPY (2024/05/07
5,765.00 JPY (2024/01/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4,270.00 JPY (2024/05/07)

Number of
trades
1

4,923
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212480

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/07/ 16:08 28.64 USD
09
2024/07/ 19:31 26.00 EUR
16
2024/07/ 08:08 26.20 EUR
16

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1296382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1296382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11199

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(© orientarLand co,ua.

Contact Details
ORIENTAL LAND

1-1 Maihama, Urayasu - 279-8511 Chiba
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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